
MENU
COFFEE
Americano $ 2.75
Espresso coffee with water. 12oz $3

Espresso
Double-shot espresso

Latte 8oz
Espresso coffee with milk. 12oz $4

Chai Latte
Rich spice chai with milk. 12oz $4.50

BREAKFAST
Crema del día
Hot cereal of the day. Oatmeal or cornmeal
add fruits and granola +$1.00

Scramble Eggs
Scramble eggs, turkey ham, onion, peppers,
shredded cheese and toasts on criollo bread.

Fried Eggs
Two fried eggs, turkey ham and toasts on
criollo bread. Change to bacon or pork
sausage. +$1.50

Guava Grilled Cheese
Hoagie bread, guava butter, cheedar cheese
and swiss cheese

SANDWICHES

Ham and Cheese
Hoagie bread, butter or mayonnaise, turkey ham,
and cheddar cheese. With a side of chips.

Egg, Ham and Cheese
Hoagie Bread, butter or mayonnaise, fried eggs,
turkey ham and cheddar cheese. With a side of chips.

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Hoagie bread, home-made shredded chicken,
bacon bits, swiss cheese and home style ranch.

Chicken Pesto
Hoagie bread, Home-made shredded chicken,
italian basil pesto, swiss chesee, spinach and
tomato.

Omelette Sandwich
Omelette with onions peppers, turkey ham on
a hoagie bread with mayo, cheddar cheese
and swiss cheese.

Turkey
Hoagie bread, turkey ham, mayonnaise,
swiss cheese, spinach and tomato.

Tuna
Hoagie Bread, swiss cheese and tuna salad
made with mayonnaise, red onion, spinach and
tomato.

Chicken BST

BUENA ONDA

IN OUR MENU WE USE INGREDIENTS THAT MAY CAUSE ALLERGIES. IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY
INGREDIENT, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF IN ADVANCE.

Open
WE ARE

monday to friday
7 am - 2:00 pm

MAKE AN

939-449-6861
@buenaondapr

Order

Mocha
Espresso coffee with cholate and milk.
12oz $4.50

Hot Chocolate
Mix of milk chocolate, cocoa and milk
12oz $4.00

Matcha
Matcha latte 12oz $4.50; Add Strawberry $2

$2.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

$4.00

Oat or almond milk change +$1.00

$4.50

Toast
Hoagie bread with butter. 
Add Cheese +$1 Add Guava Butter +$2

Omelette
Egg omelette with onions, peppers, ham, swiss cheese
and criollo toasts

$9.00

$7.50

$6.00

$3.00

$9.00

Hoagie Bread, swiss cheese, home-made
shredded chicken, mayonnaise, bacon, spinach
and tomato.

$ 7.00

$ 8.50

$ 10.00

$ 11.00

$ 10.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$11.00

Fruit Bowl
Banana, strawberries, blueberries, pure honey
and granola.

$5.00



MENU
BRUNCH ICED COFFEE

Americano

DRINKS

BUENA ONDA

IN OUR MENU WE USE INGREDIENTS THAT MAY CAUSE ALLERGIES. IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO ANY
INGREDIENT, PLEASE NOTIFY OUR STAFF IN ADVANCE.

Open
WE ARE

monday to friday
7 am - 2:00 pm

MAKE AN

939-449-6861
@buenaondapr

Order

$4.00

$5.50
$6.00

$5.50

Criollo French Toasts
Criollo bread in our house french toast mix, strawberries,
blueberries, banana, whipped cream and granola.
Add side of scrambled eggs with ham and cheese +$4

Buena Onda Waffles
Home-made waffles with banana, strawberries,
blueberries, whipped cream, and granola on top.
Add side of scrambled eggs with ham and cheese +$4

Waffle Sammich
Waffle sandwich with over-easy fried eggs, turkey
ham, cheddar cheese and butter. Topped with syrup.

Almond Guava Cheese Waffles
Home-made waffles with banana, strawberries,
blueberries, our signature guava cream cheese and
honey sauce and sliced almond on top. 
Add side of scrambled eggs with ham and cheese.
+$4

Chicken Quesadilla
Quesadilla with chicken in a spinach tortilla.

Chicken Bacon Ranch Quesadilla
Quesadilla with chicken, bacon and home-style
ranch dressing in a spinach tortilla.

Loaded Quesadilla
Quesadilla with chicken, onion, peppers, bacon
and homestyle-ranch in a spinach tortilla.

$13.00

$ 11.00

$ 13.00

$ 13.00

$ 12.00

$ 11.00

$13.00

Breakfast Quesadilla
Quesadilla with scramble eggs, turkey ham,
onions and peppers in a spinach Tortilla

Latte
Chai Latte
Chocolate
Matcha
Mocha
Iced Caramel Macchiato

$6.00

$6.00
$7.00

Water
Soda
Coconut Water
Natural Juices
Orange Juice
Green Juice
Powerade

$1.50

$2.00
$3.00

$6.00

$3.50
$12.00

$2.00
Perrier
Malta India

$3.00
$1.75

$ 15.00



BEACHSIDE
AMERICANO
Double Shot Espresso
Coconut Water
Coconut Syrup

TROPICAL
VELVET
Milk
Lavander
Coconut
Cocoa Powder on top
Double Shot Espresso

Coffee
Special Menu

145 Calle Aponte, San Juan
Puerto Rico 00921

COZY CALM
Double Shot Espresso

Milk
Toasted Marshmallow

Toffee Nut
Whipped Cream
Salted Caramel



Baja la tensiónBaja la tensión
Summer Drink

PassionFruit Puree

Lavander Syrup

Perrier Water

Lime

A delicious refresher!


